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Prasidentinnen/-en des Stadtparlaments

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Dr. Peter Summermatter, CVP
Dr. Elisabeth Roth, FDP
Albin Bohi, CVP

Hans Schuck, SP

Josef Hartmann, CVP

Dr. Karl Josuran, FDP
Christian Schmid, SP

Tarzis Meyerhans, CVP
Walter Hadorn, FDP

Albert Kohler, CVP

Fritz Locher, AP

Anton Spirig, CVP

Karin Keller-Sutter, FDP
Armin Eugster, CVP

Monika Paminger Miiller, SP
Heiner Graf, CVP

Roland Brutsch, FDP

Alfred Riiegg, CVP

Susanne Hartmann, CVP
Marianne Mettler Nick, SP
Norbert Hodel, FDP
Dorothee Zumstein, SVP
Esther Spinas-Hensch, GRUNE prowil

Marcus Zunzer, CVP
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2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
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Dario Sulzer, SP

Christof Gamperle, FDP
Mario Schmitt, SVP

Erwin Schweizer, CVP
Michael Sarbach, GRUNE prowil
Silvia Ammann, SP

Adrian Bachmann, FDP
Christa Gramiger, CVP
Ursula Egli, SVP

Luc Kauf, GRUNE prowiil
Marc Fllckiger, FDP

Roland Bosshart, CVP
Christof Kalin, SP

Pascal Stieger, SVP

Daniel Gerber, FDP
Christoph Hursch, Die Mitte

www.stadtwil.ch



